This is information on a product in full production.
September 2013 DocID15382 Rev 6 1/21
2N2907AHR
Hi-Rel 60 V, 0.6 A PNP transistor
Datasheet - production data
Figure 1. Internal schematic diagram
Features
• Hermetic packages

v
6
5 Order codes
Table 14. Ordering information
Part number
Agency
specification
EPPL Quality level Radiation level Package Lead finish Marking (1) Packing
J2N2907AUB1 - -
Engineering
Model JANS
- UB Gold J2907AUB1 WafflePack
2N2907AUB1 - -
Engineering
Model ESCC
- UB Gold 2N2907AUB1 WafflePack
SOC2907A - -
Engineering
Model ESCC
- LCC-3 Gold SOC2907A WafflePack
JANS2N2907AUBG
MIL-PRF-
19500/291
- JANS - UB Gold JS2907 WafflePack
JANS2N2907AUBT
MIL-PRF-
19500/291
- JANS - UB Solder Dip JS2907 WafflePack
2N2907ARUBG 5202/001/06R Target ESCC 100 krad ESCC UB Gold 520200106R WafflePack
2N2907ARUBT 5202/001/07R Target ESCC 100 krad ESCC UB Solder Dip 520200107R WafflePack
2N2907AUB06SW35
(2)
5202/001/06 - ESCC 100 krad SW UB Gold 520200106 WafflePack
2N2907AUB07SW35
(2)
5202/001/07 - ESCC 100 krad SW UB Solder Dip 520200107 WafflePack
2N2907AUB06 5202/001/06 Target ESCC - UB Gold 520200106 WafflePack
2N2907AUB07 5202/001/07 Target ESCC - UB Solder Dip 520200107 WafflePack
SOC2907ARHRG 5202/001/04R Yes ESCC 100 krad ESCC LCC-3 Gold 520200104R WafflePack
SOC2907ARHRT 5202/001/05R Yes ESCC 100 krad ESCC LCC-3 Solder Dip 520200105R WafflePack
SOC2907ASW35
(2)
5202/001/04 or 05
(3)
- ESCC 100 krad SW LCC-3
Gold or
Solder Dip
520200104 or 05
(3)
WafflePack
SOC2907AHRB
5202/001/04 or 05
(3)
Yes ESCC - LCC-3
Gold or
Solder Dip
520200104 or 05
(3)
WafflePack
2N2907ARHRG 5202/001/01R - ESCC 100 krad ESCC TO-18 Gold 520200101R Strip Pack
2N2907ARHRT 5202/001/02R - ESCC 100 krad ESCC TO-18 Solder Dip 520200102R Strip Pack
2N
2907A
H
R